1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Programmable Controllers
ioPAC 8500 Series
Rugged modular RTU controllers
 › Dedicated ARM (RISC) CPUs for the main system and each I/O module
 › Millisecond timestamp granularity for digital input and analog input
 › Supports 5 kHz sampling rate for analog input
 › Pre-recording for analog input data logging

CBL-M44M9x4-50: DB44 to 4-port DB9 female serial cable
85M-BKTES: Empty slot covers (3 per order)
Ordering Information
Package Checklist (85M modules)
• 85M module
• Serial cable: CBL-M44M9x4-50 (85M-5401-T
only)
Package Checklist (ioPAC 8500)
• ioPAC 8500 system module
• Serial console cable (C/C++ version
only)
• Documentation and software CD
5 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Programmable Controllers
85M-1602-T: 16 digital inputs, 24 VDC, sink/source type
85M-3800-T: 8 analog inputs, 4 to 20 mA
85M-2600-T: 16 digital outputs, 24 VDC, sink-type
ioPAC 8500 Series (85M) Modules
Inputs and Outputs
Analog Inputs: 8 channels
Isolation: 3k VDC or 2k Vrms